STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

TR TEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
Penrose Skelly Grayburg HARE, JG 12
30-025-34335
OPERATOR - COUNTY
Collins & Ware, Inc. LEA

ADDRESS

508 West Wall, Suite 1200, Midland, Texas

79701

JCOTATION

Unit N, Sec. 33, T21S, R37E.

748' FSL & 2089' FWL

SO-DR5-34338

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURGE LENGTH COURS

MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT) ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
335 3.35 0.25 0.44 1.46 1.46
815 4.80 0.25 0.44 2.09 3.56
1283 4.68 0.75 1.31 6.13 9.68
1780 4.97 1.00 1.75 8.67 18.36
2278 4.98 1.75 3.05 15.21 33.56
2747 4.69 2.00 3.49 16.37 49.93
3217 4.70 1.75 3.05 14.35 64.29
3358 1.41 0.75 1.31 1.85 66.13
3841 4.83 0.75 1.31 6.32 72.45
3990 1.49 1.00 1.75 2.60 75.05

NAME OF COMPARY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHRONE NUMBER
(806) 894-7386




